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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 30 SOUTH RANGE 66 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/08/2024
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
All Lds lying W/I 4 miles of Colo
River in Nev; 20S 64E

SO Temp Wdl Colo River Sur Nev 051745 01/31/1903 Partially Rev PLO 2462 8/14/1961; Partially Rev PLO 4990 1/30/1971

All Lds lying W/I 4 miles of Colo
River in Nev; 27S 65E

SO Temp Wdl Colo River Recl Proj (1st Form) Nev 051745 09/08/1903 Partially Rev PLO 2462 8/14/1961; Partially Rev PLO 4990 1/30/1971

Entire Township; 22S 64E FPC O Wdl Pwr Proj 258 Nev 054563 12/14/1921 Rev FPC O 10/8/1946
Entire Township; 26S 65E SO Wdl Recl Proj (1st Form) Nev 051745 10/16/1931 Mod SO 7/15/1943; Partially Rev SO 8/14/1961; Partially Rev PLO 4990 1/30/1971

2 All
3 All
4 All

10 All
11 All
14 All
15 All
22 All
23 All
26 All
27 All
34 All
35 All; 22S 64E SO Pwr S Cl 272 Colo River Basin Nev 054528 05/04/1933
3 X X X X X

10 X X X X X X X X
15 X X X X X X X X
22 X X X X X X X X X X X X 28S 65E SO Mod Recl Proj SO 10/16/1931 Nev 051745 07/15/1943 Open to ME; Partially Rev PLO 4990 1/30/1971

Entire Township; 22S 64E FPC O Rev FPC O Pwr Proj 258 12/14/1921 Nev 054563 10/08/1946
6
7
8

16
17
21
22
27
34 Subdiv Und; 23S 64E R/W Trans Line CC 024550 03/18/1952
6
7
8

16
17
21
22
27
34 Subdiv Und; 25S 63E R/W A/Rd Nev 046127 09/21/1959
6 All
7 All; 23S 64E PLO Partially Rev Recl Proj SO 1/31/1903 & SO

10/16/1931
2462 08/14/1961 Nev 056214

Entire Township; 20S 63E Wdl Lake Mead Natl Rec Area Act of Cong Nev 065135 10/08/1964
3 All fractional
4 All fractional
5 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
8 X X X
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9 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

10 All fractional
15 X X X X X X X E½ all fractional
16 X X X
17 X X X
18 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
19 All
20 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
21 X
22 NE¼ all fractional
28 X X X X X X X X
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 X X Except Lds inside a line 300 ft from

high watermark; 23S 65E
PLO Partially Rev SO 1/31/1903, SO 9/8/1903,
SO 7/15/1943, SO 10/16/1931

4990 01/30/1971 Nev 051745

6 X X X W/I
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X W/I
8 X X W/I

16 X X X X X X W/I
17 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X W/I
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X W/I
22 X X W/I
27 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X W/I
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X W/I; 26S 60E 506814.00 Wdl Presidential Proc 10533 Avi Kwa Ame N

Mon
N 101857 03/21/2023
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